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. Borowska Michalina
. Brysz Karolina

. Chalada Justyna

. Chojnacka Aleksandra
. Ciesla Hanna

. Czogata Marta
. Drabik Klaudia
. Fender Matylda

9. Fogel Antonina

10.

Fraczek Matgorzata

11. Jagusiak Klaudia

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

ZR

Jakubowska Zofia
Jastrowicz Martyna
Kwapisz Klara
Mieszczak Wiktoria
Pietrzyk Katarzyna
Pilarska Kamila
Rozumecki Marek
Urbanczyk Wiktoria
Zynek Joanna

ZAWODNIK
1. Sophie Colin
2. Nadia Synoradzka

3. Patrycja Wojdata
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UBEZPIECZENII ZGODA RODZICA
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